M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 2/10/2020
CHANGE ORDER #2F
Contractor Name: Environmental Systems, Inc.
Contract Name; Bid Package F, HVAC Trades
Project Name: Mountain View High School New Classroom Buildings
Contract Number: C20-021
PCO # Reason for Change cco# | RE# | Amountof
Change
17 Furnish and install pitched/sloped roof curbs not clearly N/A N/A | $ 7,294.00
identified in bid set plans and scope.
Total of Change Order #2F $ 7,294.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 2,380,000.00
Change Order #1F Amount: $ 56,951.00
Change Order #2F Amount: $ 7,294.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 2,444,245.00
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

GREEN BusiNEsS

v AR
o® &,

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




